
Avioneta Holdings, LLC 

Fligts Information 
2012 

# of hours 
flown 

# of hours 
flown YTD 

miles 
flown 

miles 
flown YTD 

Jan'12 38.30 38.30 18,194 18,194 
Feb'12 44.10 82.40 19,182 37,376 

Mar'12 49.10 131.50 22,880 60,256 
Apr'12 19.70 151.20 9,361 69,617 
May'12 36.70 187.90 17,908 87,525 

Jun'12 25.80 213.70 11,977 99,502 
Jul'12 213.70 99,502 

Aug'12 19.00 232.70 9,552 109,054 
Sep'12 48.70 281.40 21,946 131,000 
Oct'12 30.60 312.00 14,683 145,683 

Nov'12 53.40 365.40 24,944 170,627 
Dec'12 14.90 380.30 6,371 176,998 
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